3.4   Productivity of radical process innovation for the individual

innovator: consumer goods 81

81

3.5 Diffusion of radical process innovations: consumer goods 81

3.6 Productivity of labor: consumer goods 82

3.7 Labor productivity from incremental innovations:

new consumer goods 82

3.8 Radical uncertainty: consumer goods 83

3.9 Excess of entrepreneurship: consumer goods 83

3.10 Excess of entrepreneurship: new consumer goods 84

3.11 Price of consumer goods 84

3.12 Price of new consumer goods 85

3.13 Rate of profit: consumer goods 86

3.14 Markup: consumer goods 86

4.1 Total available and excess of entrepreneurial skill; variance

of profit rates across firms 112

4.2 Labor productivity by firm, in natural logarithms 112

4.3 Total output and employment, in natural logarithms 113

4.4 Profit rates by firm 113

4.5 Sensitivity of convergence 114

4.6 Total available and excess of entrepreneurial skill; variance

of profit rates across firms 120

4.7 Labor productivity by firms, in natural logarithms 121

4.8 Output and employment of all firms and of innovative firms,

in natural logarithms 122

4.9 Profit rates by firm 122

4.10 Labor productivity by firm, in natural logarithms 124

4.11 Profit rates by firm (η2 – 6%) 124

4.12 Labor productivity by firm, in natural logarithms (η2 + 6%) 125

4.13 Profit rates by firm (η2 + 6%) 125

6.1 First indicator of uncertainty by classes of business size 165

xii Figures

6.2 Second indicator of uncertainty by classes of business size 165

6.3 Expectations and realizations differences 166

6.4 Radical uncertainty and confidence indicator 168

6.5 Usual confidence indicator and that corrected by

radical uncertainty 169

6.6 Current overall order books, up 171

6.7 Current overall order books, same 172

6.8 Current overall order books, down 172

6.9 Current overall order books, balance 173

6.10 Current stock of finished products, up 173

6.11 Current stock of finished products, same 174